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2019-2020 Diverse Learning Environments Survey

List of Participating Institutions and their Comparison Group Placement

Private 4-year Colleges (Faith-based and Non-sectarian)

Ace Institution State
605 Bradley University IL
687 Dominican University IL
634 Elmhurst College IL
834 Grinnell College 1A
1654 Monmouth University NJ
689 Saint Xavier University IL
787 Valparaiso University IN
2214 Warner Pacific College OR
1988 Warren Wilson College NC

Private Faith-Based 4-year Colleges (Catholic and other religious)

687 Dominican University IL
634 Elmhurst College IL
689 Saint Xavier University IL
787 Valparaiso University IN
2214 Warner Pacific College OR

Ace
5010
378
7813
1877
403
2818

5010
378
7813
5484
1877

All Public Universities and 4-year Colleges
Institution

California State University-Long Beach

Central Connecticut State University

Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture
SUNY College at Plattsburgh

University of Delaware

University of Virginia-School of Engineering

Public 4-year and 2-year Colleges
California State University-Long Beach
Central Connecticut State University
Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture
Onondaga Community College *
SUNY College at Plattsburgh
* 2-year Public College

State
CA
CT

NY
DE
VA

CA
CT
NM
NY
NY



All 4-year Colleges

605 Bradley University

5010 California State University-Long Beach
378 Central Connecticut State University
687 Dominican University

634 Elmhurst College

834 Grinnell College

7813 Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture
1654 Monmouth University

689 Saint Xavier University

1877 SUNY College at Plattsburgh

787 Valparaiso University

2214 Warner Pacific College

1988 Warren Wilson College

All Private Universities and Colleges
605 Bradley University
687 Dominican University
634 Elmhurst College
834 Grinnell College
1654 Monmouth University
689 Saint Xavier University
787 Valparaiso University
2214 Warner Pacific College
1988 Warren Wilson College

All Public Universities and Colleges

5010 California State University-Long Beach
378 Central Connecticut State University

7813 Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture

5484 Onondaga Community College *
1877 SUNY College at Plattsburgh
403 University of Delaware

2818 University of Virginia-School of Engineering

* 2-year Public College

All Baccalaureate Institutions
605 Bradley University
5010 California State University-Long Beach
378 Central Connecticut State University
687 Dominican University
634 Elmhurst College
834 Grinnell College

7813 Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture

1654 Monmouth University
689 Saint Xavier University

1877 SUNY College at Plattsburgh
403 University of Delaware

2818 University of Virginia-School of Engineering
787 Valparaiso University

2214 Warner Pacific College

1988 Warren Wilson College

CA
CcT
NM
NY
NY
DE
VA
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378
687
634
834
7813
1654
5484
689
1877
403
2818
787
2214
1988

All Participating Institutions
Bradley University
California State University-Long Beach

Central Connecticut State University
Dominican University

Elmhurst College

Grinnell College

Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture
Monmouth University

Onondaga Community College *

Saint Xavier University

SUNY College at Plattsburgh

University of Delaware

University of Virginia-School of Engineering
Valparaiso University

Warner Pacific College

Warren Wilson College

* 2-year Public College
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