

## 2019-2020 Diverse Learning Environments Survey

List of Participating Institutions and their Comparison Group Placement

	Private 4-year Colleges (Faith-based and Non-sectarian)			All Public Universities and 4-year Colleges	
Ace	Institution	State	Ace	Institution	State
605	Bradley University	IL	5010	California State University-Long Beach	CA
687	Dominican University	IL	378	Central Connecticut State University	CT
634	Elmhurst College	IL	7813	Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture	NM
834	Grinnell College	IA	1877	SUNY College at Plattsburgh	NY
1654	Monmouth University	NJ	403	University of Delaware	DE
689	Saint Xavier University	IL	2818	University of Virginia-School of Engineering	VA
787	Valparaiso University	IN			
2214	Warner Pacific College	OR			
1988	Warren Wilson College	NC			
Private Faith-Based 4-year Colleges (Catholic and other religious)				Public 4-year and 2-year Colleges	
687	Dominican University	IL	5010	California State University-Long Beach	CA
634	Elmhurst College	IL	378	Central Connecticut State University	CT
689	Saint Xavier University	IL	7813	Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture	NM
787	Valparaiso University	IN	5484	Onondaga Community College *	NY
2214	Warner Pacific College	OR	1877	SUNY College at Plattsburgh	NY
				* 2-year Public College	

All 4-year Colleges			All Public Universities and Colleges			
605	Bradley University	IL	5010 California State University-Long Beach	CA		
5010	California State University-Long Beach	CA	378 Central Connecticut State University	CT		
378	Central Connecticut State University	CT	7813 Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture	NM		
687	Dominican University	IL	5484 Onondaga Community College *	NY		
634	Elmhurst College	IL	1877 SUNY College at Plattsburgh	NY		
834	Grinnell College	IA	403 University of Delaware	DE		
7813	Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture	NM	2818 University of Virginia-School of Engineering	VA		
1654	Monmouth University	NJ	* 2-year Public College			
689	Saint Xavier University	IL				
1877	SUNY College at Plattsburgh	NY	All Baccalaureate Institutions			
787	Valparaiso University	IN	605 Bradley University	IL		
2214	Warner Pacific College	OR	5010 California State University-Long Beach	CA		
1988	Warren Wilson College	NC	378 Central Connecticut State University	CT		
			687 Dominican University	IL		
			634 Elmhurst College	IL		
	<b>All Private Universities and Colleges</b>		834 Grinnell College	IA		
605	Bradley University	IL	7813 Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture	NM		
687	Dominican University	IL	1654 Monmouth University	NJ		
634	Elmhurst College	IL	689 Saint Xavier University	IL		
834	Grinnell College	IA	1877 SUNY College at Plattsburgh	NY		
1654	Monmouth University	NJ	403 University of Delaware	DE		
689	Saint Xavier University	IL	2818 University of Virginia-School of Engineering	VA		
787	Valparaiso University	IN	787 Valparaiso University	IN		
2214	Warner Pacific College	OR	2214 Warner Pacific College	OR		
1988	Warren Wilson College	NC	1988 Warren Wilson College	NC		

## **All Participating Institutions**

605	Bradley University	IL
5010	California State University-Long Beach	CA
378	Central Connecticut State University	CT
687	Dominican University	IL
634	Elmhurst College	IL
834	Grinnell College	IA
7813	Institute of American Indian and Alaska Native Culture	NM
1654	Monmouth University	NJ
5484	Onondaga Community College *	NY
689	Saint Xavier University	IL
1877	SUNY College at Plattsburgh	NY
403	University of Delaware	DE
2818	University of Virginia-School of Engineering	VA
787	Valparaiso University	IN
2214	Warner Pacific College	OR
1988	Warren Wilson College	NC
	* 2-year Public College	